ILEED BE-S& 2 POF:
:}%i?fﬂ'ﬁ J’;;%fﬁ_’i@ N IR o R S

e & 265 LB LA Be B cdke Y E(F §E )

SBER AW ES FatAm REESL SBEM W ESh FatAm REESL
396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 9 1.68% 155 28.92%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 10 1.87% 165 30.78%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 5 0.93% 170 31.72%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01-188 9 1.68% 179 33.40%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01- 184 10 1.87% 189 35.26%
376.01 - 380 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176.01-180 16 2.99% 205 38.25%
372.01-376 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 172.01-176 8 1.49% 213 39.74%
368.01 - 372 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 168.01-172 15 2.80% 228 42.54%
364.01 - 368 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 164.01 - 168 8 1.49% 236 44.03%
360.01 - 364 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 160.01 - 164 15 2.80% 251 46.83%
356.01 - 360 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 156.01 - 160 14 2.61% 265 49.44%
352.01 - 356 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 152.01- 156 24 4.48% 289 53.92%
348.01 - 352 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 148.01 - 152 18 3.36% 307 57.28%
344.01 - 348 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 148 15 2.80% 322 60.07%
340.01 - 344 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 140.01 - 144 17 3.17% 339 63.25%
336.01 - 340 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 136.01- 140 17 317% 356 66.42%
332.01 - 336 1 0.19% 1 0.19% 132.01-136 1" 2.05% 367 68.47%
328.01 - 332 2 0.37% 3 0.56% 128.01-132 13 2.43% 380 70.90%
324.01 - 328 0 0.00% 3 0.56% 124.01-128 1" 2.05% 391 72.95%
320.01 - 324 2 0.37% 5 0.93% 120.01-124 21 3.92% 412 76.87%
316.01 - 320 1 0.19% 6 1.12% 116.01 - 120 19 3.54% 431 80.41%
312.01-316 0 0.00% 6 1.12% 112.01 - 116 13 2.43% 444 82.84%
308.01 - 312 0 0.00% 6 1.12% 108.01 - 112 12 2.24% 456 85.07%
304.01 - 308 1 0.19% 7 1.31% 104.01-108 13 2.43% 469 87.50%
300.01 - 304 3 0.56% 10 1.87% 100.01-104 9 1.68% 478 89.18%
296.01 - 300 4 0.75% 14 2.61% 96.01 - 100 7 1.31% 485 90.49%
292.01 - 296 1 0.19% 15 2.80% 92.01 - 96 6 1.12% 491 91.60%
288.01-292 2 0.37% 17 317% 88.01-92 5 0.93% 496 92.54%
284.01 - 288 1 0.19% 18 3.36% 84.01-88 8 1.49% 504 94.03%
280.01-284 2 0.37% 20 3.73% 80.01 -84 6 1.12% 510 95.15%
276.01-280 3 0.56% 23 4.29% 76.01-80 7 1.31% 517 96.46%
272.01-276 1 0.19% 24 4.48% 72.01-76 3 0.56% 520 97.01%
268.01 - 272 1 0.19% 25 4.66% 68.01-72 0 0.00% 520 97.01%
264.01 - 268 2 0.37% 27 5.04% 64.01-68 1 0.19% 521 97.20%
260.01 - 264 3 0.56% 30 5.60% 60.01 - 64 0 0.00% 521 97.20%
256.01-260 5 0.93% 35 6.53% 56.01 - 60 0 0.00% 521 97.20%
252.01 - 256 3 0.56% 38 7.09% 52.01 - 56 0 0.00% 521 97.20%
248.01 - 252 8 1.49% 46 8.58% 48.01-52 2 0.37% 523 97.57%
244.01 - 248 8 1.49% 54 10.07% 44.01-48 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
240.01-244 3 0.56% 57 10.63% 40.01-44 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
236.01-240 7 1.31% 64 11.94% 36.01-40 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
232.01-236 4 0.75% 68 12.69% 32.01-36 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
228.01-232 8 1.49% 76 14.18% 28.01-32 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
224.01-228 1" 2.05% 87 16.23% 24.01-28 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
220.01-224 9 1.68% 96 17.91% 20.01-24 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
216.01-220 9 1.68% 105 19.59% 16.01 - 20 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
212.01-216 6 1.12% 111 20.71% 12.01-16 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
208.01-212 1" 2.05% 122 22.76% 8.01-12 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
204.01 - 208 18 3.36% 140 26.12% 4.01-8 0 0.00% 523 97.57%
200.01-204 6 1.12% 146 27.24% 0-4 13 2.43% 536 100.00%



